Form # P 04 DISPLAY THIS	CARD ON PRIN	CIPAL FRONTA	GE OF WORK
Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached		SPECTION	PERMIT ISSUED
This is to certify that Cumberland Parkside	e Llc /N an Hawkes		JUN 2 1 2006
has permission to Reconstruction of from <b>AT</b> 485 Cumberland Ave	ont porce vstem to	L 048 F024	CITY OF PORTLAND
<ul> <li>provided that the person or per of the provisions of the Statute the construction, maintenance this department.</li> </ul>	es of thine and or th	e Proviances of the anel Ouctures, an	s permit shall comply with all le City of Portland regulating id of the application on file in
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	on and very en perm bre this ilding o	on proced /	A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this build- ng or part thereof is occupied.
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS			
Fire Dept Health Dept			
Appeal Board			
Other Department Name	PENALTY FOR REMO	VING THIS CARD	Director - Burlieting & Inspection Services

۰,

	City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application 389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716								
Solution         Owner Name:		, <b>Fax: (20/)</b> 8/4-8/		r Address:			Phone:	4001	
	Cumberland Ave	Cumberland P	arkside I lo		Grant St	1 1	JN 2 1	2/10/1-0812	
	ness Name:	Contractor Name			actor Address			Phone	
		Nathan Hawke			Spring Stree	Westmak		20793929	05
Less	ee/Buyer's Name	Phone:			t Type:	RTLAND	Zone:		
	-			Permit Type:         UTY UF PURITAND Zone:           Alterations - Multi Family         RL					
Past	Use:	Proposed Use:		Permit Fee: Cost of Work: CEO District:					
Mu	lti Family-25 Unit	Multi Family-2	25 Unit		\$156.00	\$14,18	0.00	2	
				FIRE	DEPT:	Approved	INSPECT	1010	
	legist	un : 25 durithin	statk			Denied	Use Grouj	"HZ	Type: SB
	1 - 50-2		)400	Se	ure: Greg	tities		6/24/	0G
Prop	osed Project Description:			1					$l_1$
Rec	construction of front porch s	system to original.		Signat	ure: Grag	LASS	Signature	M	Muril
			PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DIST		RICT (P.A	ICT (P.A.D.)			
				Action: Approved Approved w/Conditions Denie			Denied		
				Signat	ture:		D	ate:	
'ern gao	-	Date Applied For: 04/26/2006		Zoning Approval					
1.			Special Zone or Revi	iews Zoning Appeal			Historic Prese	ervation	
1. This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.		Shoreland		U Variance			Not in Distric	t or Landmark	
2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.		Wetland		Miscellaneous			] Does Not Req	uire Review	
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance.		Flood Zone		Conditional Use			Requires Review		
False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work		Subdivision		Interpretation			Approved		
			🗍 Site Plan		Approve	ed	م	Approved w/C	Conditions
			Maj 🗌 Minor 🗌 MM		Denied			Denied	
			Date: 5/15/06	en l	late:		Date	Unita St	H

### CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that **I** am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE		DATE	PHONE

 	•

06-055



## **General Building Permit Application**

**If you or** the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or **user** charges on any property within the **City**, payment arrangements must **be** made **before** permits **of any kind** are accepted.

Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure	e	Square Footage of Lot					
120 \$A 60	x /z)±	50	40				
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & LotChart#Block#Lot#	owner:	orland Parkside (1	C Telephone:				
40 F 24		frant st. Pertland					
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	1 * * <i>"</i>	ame, address & telephone: N Hawløs	Cost Of Work: \$ 14,180.00				
N/A	105 SF	oning St.	Fee: \$				
	Wester	Bak 2M15 C4092	COEO Fee: \$ 156.06				
Current Specific use: 2(o Fa Proposed Specific use:	mily - nce	pres per courside	Laili Johnson				
Project description: Reconstruction Front purch system to Original 3 story - Top 2 decks to be remared + replaced - 1st floor consist of granite stops + side walls post to be Replaced only on 1st floor							
			T. OF BUILDING INSPECTION GITY OF PORTLAND, ME				
Please submit all of the information of Failure to do so will result in the auto	outlined in the matic denial o	Commercial Application of your permit.	RECEIVED				

Signature of applicant: Date:

This is not a permit; you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to **all** applicable laws of **this** jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter **all** areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owner Address:	Phone:	
485 Cumberland Ave	Cumberland Parkside Llc		104 Grant St	() 761-0832	
Business Name:	Contractor Name:		Contractor Address:	Phone	
	Nathan Hawkes		105 Spring Street Westbrook	(207) 939-2905	
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type:		
			Alterations - Multi Family		

### **Comments:**

6/14/2006-gad: This permit was approved by Scott Hanson and returned to Anne Machado on 6-14-06 for her review.

6/16/2006-mjn: meeting with builder on 6/19/06 to discuss code issues

	- Building or Use Permit			Permit No: 06-0580	Date Applied For: 04/26/2006	CBL: 048 F024001
	Tel: (207) 874-8703, <b>Fax:</b> (	(207) 874-871	_		01/20/2000	
ocation of Construction: 485 Cumberland Ave	Owner Name: Cumberland Parkside	Lle		vner Address: 04 Grant St		Phone: ( ) 761-0832
usiness Name:	Contractor Name:			ntractor Address:		Phone
	Nathan Hawkes			05 Spring Street V	(207) 939-2905	
essee/Buyer's Name	Phone:			rmit Type:		
			A	Alterations - Mult	i Family	
'roposedUse:		Propos	sed I	Project Description:		
Multi Family-25 Unit		Reco	onstr	ruction of front po	orch system to origi	nal.
						$\checkmark$
						¥



Strengthening a Remarkable City, Building a Community for Life • www.portlandmaine.gov

Lee Urban-Director of Planning and Development Marge Schmuckal, Zoning Administrator

May 15,2006

Cumberland Parkside, LLC 104 Grant Street Portland, ME 04102

RE: 485 Cumberland Avenue – 048-F-024 – R6 – correct # of dwelling units – permit # 06-0580

To Whom It May Concern,

I am in receipt of your application to reconstruct the front porches on your property at 485 Cumberland Avenue. One of the responsibilities of reviewing for zoning compliance is confirming the legal use of the property. Please confirm the actual number of residential dwelling units (occupied or unoccupied) in your building at 485 Cumberland Avenue. At this point your permit has been forwarded on to Historic Preservation for their review, and then to fire and building for their code reviews. However, prior to final permit issuance, the zoning use must be determined.

You can contact me by email, mail or telephone.

Sincerely,

Ann B. Machado Zoning Specialist (207) 874-8709 amachado@portlandmaine.gov

Laili Johnson From Partiside LLC left aspressage on Sliglot confirming 25 directing units as the Correct number in the building ABM

## Nathan Hawkes Carpentry

105 Spring Street Westbrook, ME 04092

# Estimate

311612006

### NAME / ADDRESS Port Property 104 Grant St Portland, Me. 04 101 C/O Leyli

			PROJECT
DESCRIPTION	QTY	COST	TOTAL
Front porch reconstruction @ 485 Cumberland Avenue		+ +	
Description of Duties: -Removal and disposal of 2nd floor deck (less framing) and 3rd floor deck/roofing entirely -Replace ground level support post. level ceiling area -Construct new 3rd floor deck and revamp 2nd floor deck as needed -Install hip roof sleepers to both decks for runoff -Watershield, roll-roof application -Install V-match to ceilings and prime trims to perimeter decks, beams, and posts Per historic/city code -Re-side main building walls where decks are attached with like siding -Install post and railing system to decks. per historic and city codes agreement -Install 3 new doors for each floor (fir full view with store locks Acquisition of all permits Labor: 28 days at \$360.00 Materials		8,080.00 6,100.00	8.080.00 6.100.00
		TOTAL	\$14, 180.00



